State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

RANDOLPH County

SOUTHERN ROOTS
547 CONRAD TRL
RAVENDEN, AR 724599179

NEW 2 YOU
1507 N MARR ST
POCAHONTAS, AR 724552908

GEARHART CABINETS LLC
3250 HIGHWAY 115
POCAHONTAS, AR 72455

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

01/23/2019
03/01/2019
85560085-SLS

11/23/2013
01/07/2014
71462561-SLS

09/13/2013
10/23/2013
80610865-SLS



