## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **RANDOLPH County**

SOUTHERN ROOTS	Date Served	01/23/2019
547 CONRAD TRL	Date Closed	03/01/2019
RAVENDEN, AR 724599179	Account ID	85560085-SLS
NEW 2 YOU	Date Served	11/23/2013
1507 N MARR ST	Date Closed	01/07/2014
POCAHONTAS, AR 724552908	Account ID	71462561-SLS
GEARHART CABINETS LLC	Date Served	09/13/2013
3250 HIGHWAY 115	Date Closed	10/23/2013
POCAHONTAS, AR 72455	Account ID	80610865-SLS